

\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 8796/2014 and CM APPL. 20197/2014

M/S JYOTI COMMODITIES PVT. LTD. Petitioner

Through: Mr K.V. Shahi and Mr Adhish
Sharma, Advocates.

versus

COLLECTOR OF STAMP (HQ) Respondent

Through: Mr Ramesh Singh, Standing Counsel
with Mr Shlok Chandra and Mr
Ritesh Kumar Sharma, Advocates.
Ms Soumya Suman, ALO with Mr
Sushant Tripathi, LA for DMRC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

%

01.04.2019

List on 25.07.2019.

Interim order to continue.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

APRIL 01, 2019

RK