



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 8796/2014 & CM No. 20197/2014**
M/S JYOTI COMMODITIES PVT. LTD.

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Adhish Sharma, Adv.

versus

COLLECTOR OF STAMP (HQ)

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Ramesh Singh, SC/GNCTD with
Mr.Shlok Chandra, Mr.Chirayu Jain
& Mr.Ishan Agrawal, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

18.12.2019

At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, relist on 30th
March, 2020 at 2:30 p.m.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

DECEMBER 18, 2019/rv