



\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 8796/2014 & CM APPL. 20197/2014

M/S JYOTI COMMODITIES PVT. LTD.

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Adhish Sharma and Mr. Nitin
Pandey, Advocates

versus

COLLECTOR OF STAMP (HQ)

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Divyam Nandrajog Panel
Counsel, GNCTD with Mr. Prabhyat
Gargasya and Mr. Fateh Singh Bullar,
Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

ORDER

%

18.07.2024

1. Mr. Dhruv Mehta, learned Senior Advocate for the petitioner advanced part arguments.
2. List on 30.09.2024 at 03:00PM for further arguments.

DR. SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN, J

JULY 18, 2024

Sk/am