



\$~69

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 8796/2014 and CM APPL.20197/2014

M/S JYOTI COMMODITIES PVT. LTD.Petitioner

Through: Mr. Adhish Sharma and Mr. Nitin
Pandey, Advs.

versus

COLLECTOR OF STAMP (HQ)Respondent

Through: Mr. Lalitaksh Joshi and Ms. Minu
Kumari, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

% **23.04.2026**

1. The matter could not be taken up today due to paucity of time.
2. List on 12.10.2026.

By order

Court Master

APRIL 23, 2026/cl